KTV (E )
  Hire fl eets
  Quarries
  Construction
  Processing
The KTV(E) pumps o�er an automatic option to the KTV series, without the need for
external control panels and cumbersome fl oat switches. The sensor probe is mounted
in a durable, moulded rubber bracket and, for added protection, it is positioned within

kW volt fl ow
(l/min)
head
(mtrs)
free
passage
(mm)
dia x h
(mm)
on level
(mm)
o� level
(mm)
weight
(kgs)
KTVE2.75 A 2" 0.75 400 320 15 6 Ø200x417 204 65.00 12.0
KTVE21.5 A 2" 1.5 400 425 20 8.5 Ø240x486 235 80.00 20.0
KTVE22.2 A 2" 2.2 400 525 24 8.5 Ø240x486 235 80.00 23.5
KTVE33.7 A 3" 3.7 400 830 26 8.5 Ø285x585 297 90.00 35.5
KTVE35.5 A 3" 5.5 400 980 35 8.5 Ø300x620 327 90.00 47.0
KTVE22.2